ENSK

National Series Karting |

Nationale | Liste des participants (63 Pilotes)

| i

Document 1

N°
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
210
211
213
214
215
216
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
232
233
236
237
240
242
243
244
245
247
250
251
255
256
259
264
272

Pilote

PRUDENT Maxime
BECHERIA Gabin
SALEILLES ROMAIN
ROBILLOT LAGACHE Léni
GONCALVES Arthur
SAINSON Clément
GILTAIRE Elyo

SOARES LILIAN
GUYONNET Vivien
COURAGE Yanis

HELIE THOMAS
COUEDEL Enzo

DAVID ANATOLE
FAGOT REVURAT TIMEO
CANAL GABRIEL
BENECCHI Gabriel
GALMICHE Victor
BOURGUIGNON Rayane
CANAL ADRIAN

PETIT JEAN-DULONG Gauthier
DUCA Raphaél

ESTEVES Pablo
DAUVERGNE Mattheo
HER Léonie

NEVEU NOLAN
KINTZINGER Romain
DUQUESNE MARTIN
DELAUNAY Nino
BERDINEL Loris
MEUNIER Baptiste
RODINA Cezar Alexandru
VINOT Malone

DIAZ Andy

BENICHOU Morgan
BATHEDOU Anton
GRISEL ANTOINE
SCELLES Luka

MERCIER Thibaut
LACROIX Hugo
LASSERRE GIANNI
HAPIOT Tylian

o ol fmf o e e o o fomf e ] e e o oo o = =

Team

DREAM RACING

GB

DREAM RACING

KART MANAGEMENT
DREAM RACING
Karting Nord Mayenne
KART MANAGEMENT / SK RACING
SG DRIVERS

SG DRIVERS by TSM Racing
ONEC

GL SPORT

Kart management

Jv driver

LUDO RACING

KART MANAGEMENT
Pb kart

Top chrono compétition
KART PRO RACING
KART MANAGEMENT
DIAMOND

RENAUX RACING

BRK

Pb kart

HK Compétition
RENAUX RACING

Kart Management
TIGAB

PB KART

LLKart

PB KART

LUDO Racing

LUDO RACING

Suau racing kart

MBC Racing OBERON
Ludo veve racing

Kart Pro Racing

RM CONCEPT

Team kart management
Team Lacroix competitions
NPS

OneC

Equipement

KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
GILLARD / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
OBERON / ROTAX / VEGA
CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
EOS / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA

KR / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

mace. Ty @  [ewoeme Qg

nsk2 val (FRA) 31/05 - 02/06/2024
3MK Events

Pagel1/2

@®cambox (& i S i

Apex Timing GoRacing 4PEX

ocwrr KS2 @ukart  8ffpe




National Series Karting _

|
i

Document 1

N°
274
277
281
288
290
293
294
295
299
307
313
317
320
321
323
328
330
357
358
377
388
395

Pilote

DISCHAMP MATHIEU
VATTIER Oihan
FOUCHER Louis
AVRIL Jules
GIRARDET Alois
AUMAITRE Mathis

PICHARD - TORTELLIER Estevan

JACQUET Jade
MARIOTTA Livio
GERDIL Gabriel
JARRY Malvynn
SRYER AISSA Danyl
GUILLOTEAU Théo
YOUSSEF RAPHAEL
ZLOBINSKI Johan
BEAUVOIS Valentin
BERTOLINI Julien
SAINT LEGER Enzo
GILBERT Arthur
FOUBERT Jean-arthur
FORNY LILIAN
FORESTIER Léon

Nation Team

AN wr

JV DRIVER

RLS Karting

Jla racing

Circuit de lenclos
RLS

Odyssee

LEHOUCK RACING
31 sport

PB KART

Team AJP COM
Megakart Team DZ
TTC Racing

BRK

RLS

TTC RACING
Renaux-racing team
RM concept

LSP Racing Team
foubert

LUDO RACING

Kart Runner

Equipement

LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA

SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA

EOS / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

CRG / ROTAX / VEGA

TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

o e o e o o

nsk2 val (FRA) 31/05 - 02/06/2024

Page2/2
3MK Events

Apex Timing GoRacing 4PEX

AP m @ ﬂm 0 QUINCANLEREE

@®cambox (& portand e OWFR  KS2 @ukart Pn_J_lﬂ_l!_e

3.2.1
PERFEDRM




