

Nationale Liste des participants (63 Pilotes)

Document 1

N°	Pilote	Nation	Team	Equipement
201	PRUDENT Maxime	FRA	DREAM RACING	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
202	BECHERIA Gabin	FRA	GB	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
203	SAEILLES ROMAIN	FRA	DREAM RACING	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
204	ROBILLOT LAGACHE Léni	FRA	KART MANAGEMENT	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
205	GONCALVES Arthur	FRA	DREAM RACING	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
206	SAINSON Clément	FRA	Karting Nord Mayenne	GILLARD / ROTAX / VEGA
207	GILTAIRE Elyo	FRA	KART MANAGEMENT / SK RACING	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
210	SOARES LILIAN	FRA	SG DRIVERS	REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
211	GUYONNET Vivien	FRA	SG DRIVERS by TSM Racing	REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
213	COURAGE Yanis	FRA	ONE C	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
214	HELIE THOMAS	FRA	GL SPORT	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
215	COUEDEL Enzo	FRA	Kart management	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
216	DAVID ANATOLE	FRA	Jv driver	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
218	FAGOT REVURAT TIMEO	FRA	LUDO RACING	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
220	CANAL GABRIEL	FRA	KART MANAGEMENT	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
221	BENECCHI Gabriel	FRA	Pb kart	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
222	GALMICHE Victor	FRA	Top chrono compétition	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
223	BOURGUIGNON Rayane	FRA	KART PRO RACING	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
224	CANAL ADRIAN	FRA	KART MANAGEMENT	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
225	PETIT JEAN-DULONG Gauthier	FRA	DIAMOND	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
226	DUCA Raphaël	FRA	RENAUX RACING	LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
227	ESTEVEES Pablo	FRA	BRK	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
228	DAUVERGNE Mattheo	FRA	Pb kart	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
229	HER Léonie	FRA	HK Compétition	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
232	NEVEU NOLAN	FRA	RENAUX RACING	REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
233	KINTZINGER Romain	FRA	Kart Management	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
236	DUQUESNE MARTIN	FRA	TIGAB	REDSPEED / ROTAX / VEGA
237	DELAUNAY Nino	FRA	PB KART	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
240	BERDINEL Loris	FRA	LLKart	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
242	MEUNIER Baptiste	FRA	PB KART	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
243	RODINA Cezar Alexandru	FRA	LUDO Racing	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
244	VINOT Malone	FRA	LUDO RACING	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
245	DIAZ Andy	FRA	Suau racing kart	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
247	BENICHOU Morgan	FRA	MBC Racing OBERON	OBERON / ROTAX / VEGA
250	BATHEDOU Anton	FRA	Ludo veve racing	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
251	GRISEL ANTOINE	FRA	Kart Pro Racing	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
255	SCELLES Luka	FRA	RM CONCEPT	EOS / ROTAX / VEGA
256	MERCIER Thibaut	FRA	Team kart management	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
259	LACROIX Hugo	FRA	Team Lacroix competitions	KR / ROTAX / VEGA
264	LASSERRE GIANNI	FRA	NPS	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
272	HAPIOT Tylan	FRA	One C	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA

Nationale Liste des participants (63 Pilotes)

Document 1

N°	Pilote	Nation	Team	Equipement
274	DISCHAMP MATHIEU		JRT	LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
277	VATTIER Oïhan		JV DRIVER	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
281	FOUCHER Louis		RLS Karting	FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
288	AVRIL Jules		Jla racing	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
290	GIRARDET Alois		Circuit de lenclos	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
293	AUMAITRE Mathis		RLS	FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
294	PICHARD - TORTELLIER Estevan		Odyssee	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
295	JACQUET Jade		LEHOUCK RACING	LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / VEGA
299	MARIOTTA Livio		31 sport	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
307	GERDIL Gabriel		PB KART	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
313	JARRY Malvynn		Team AJP COM	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
317	SRYER AISSA Danyl		Megakart Team DZ	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
320	GUILLOTEAU Théo		TTC Racing	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
321	YOUSSEF RAPHAEL		BRK	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
323	ZLOBINSKI Johan		RLS	FA ALONSO KART / ROTAX / VEGA
328	BEAUVOIS Valentin		TTC RACING	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
330	BERTOLINI Julien		Renaux-racing team	KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
357	SAINT LEGER Enzo		RM concept	EOS / ROTAX / VEGA
358	GILBERT Arthur		LSP Racing Team	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA
377	FOUBERT Jean-arthur		foubert	SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
388	FORNY LILIAN		LUDO RACING	CRG / ROTAX / VEGA
395	FORESTIER Léon		Kart Runner	TONY KART / ROTAX / VEGA